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Elpa Rally 2010
01. 10. 2010 - 03. 10. 2010

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 12 - Drossohori 3
SS length: 21.27 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 3 Vovos Aris / El Em
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N/4 00:18:37.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 9 Ruta Szymon / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 207 S2000 N/4 00:18:43.3 00:00:05.7

00:00:05.7

3 8 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 N/4 00:18:51.1 00:00:13.5

00:00:07.8

4 7 Halkias E. / Mouzakis Nikos
Subaru Impreza STI N/4 00:19:17.4 00:00:39.8

00:00:26.3

5 10 Protasov Yuriy / Aftanaziv A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N/4 00:19:19.9 00:00:42.3

00:00:02.5

6 11 Halivelakis N. / Malaktari Eleni
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N/4 00:19:21.6 00:00:44.0

00:00:01.7

7 14 Spanos Dionysis / Gotovos Sotiris
Subaru Impreza STI N/4 00:19:57.6 00:01:20.0

00:00:36.0

8 15 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Citroën C2 R2 Max A/6 00:20:19.7 00:01:42.1

00:00:22.1

9 18 Gazetas H. / Faskiotis G.
Opel Corsa S1600 A/6 00:21:54.2 00:03:16.6

00:01:34.5

10 25 Angeletos D. / Intzoglou N.
Toyota Yaris A/5 00:22:27.5 00:03:49.9

00:00:33.3

11 26 Papadogeorgos K. / Pallas A.
Toyota Yaris A/5 00:22:33.7 00:03:56.1

00:00:06.2

12 23 Giotis Ioannis / Votsis George
Hyundai Accent A/6 00:33:30.3 00:14:52.7

00:10:56.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 3 Vovos Aris / El Em
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

N/4
1 01:40:48.5 01:40:48.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 9 Ruta Szymon / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

N/4
2 01:42:31.0 01:42:31.0 00:01:42.5

00:01:42.5

3 10 Protasov Yuriy / Aftanaziv A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

N/4
3 01:42:52.9 01:42:52.9 00:02:04.4

00:00:21.9

4 8 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 

N/4
4 01:43:55.4 01:43:55.4 00:03:06.9

00:01:02.5

5 7 Halkias E. / Mouzakis Nikos
Subaru Impreza STI 

N/4
5 01:47:04.7 01:47:04.7 00:06:16.2

00:03:09.3

6 11 Halivelakis N. / Malaktari Eleni
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

N/4
6 01:49:15.0 01:49:15.0 00:08:26.5

00:02:10.3

7 14 Spanos Dionysis / Gotovos Sotiris
Subaru Impreza STI 

N/4
7 01:49:47.9 01:49:47.9 00:08:59.4

00:00:32.9

8 15 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

A/6
1 01:51:34.8 01:51:34.8 00:10:46.3

00:01:46.9

9 18 Gazetas H. / Faskiotis G.
Opel Corsa S1600 

A/6
2 01:57:27.7 01:57:27.7 00:16:39.2

00:05:52.9

10 25 Angeletos D. / Intzoglou N.
Toyota Yaris 

A/5
1 02:08:00.2 02:08:00.2 00:27:11.7

00:10:32.5

11 26 Papadogeorgos K. / Pallas A.
Toyota Yaris 

A/5
2 02:08:03.7 02:08:03.7 00:27:15.2

00:00:03.5

12 23 Giotis Ioannis / Votsis George
Hyundai Accent 

A/6
3 02:19:31.3 02:19:31.3 00:38:42.8

00:11:27.6


